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Total
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Number:

Area within 200' of subj

01-0006-0611
01-0006-0614
01-0006-0615
01-0006-0618

01-0006-0619
04-0107-0705
04-0107-0708

04-0107-0709

04-0107-0805

Validated By:

Stacy Meeks

PETITION

C1 4-06-0099 Date:

act tract: (sq. ft.) 309.575.33

MCINTIRE MARY
STUART 14,681.16
FOWLER MARYA A 1 0,670.83
HUBERTUS ROBERT 13,114.15
PARKS GEORGE W 7,414.53

PFAFF MARGARET A 7,368.68
HOWSE GEORGE E 7,284.66
WEST MARVIN DALE 7,043.95
VON STEIN ALISON
MARIE 3,858.61
SLIE BRIAN CLYDE &
LESLIE E WHITE 2,732.92

Total Area of Petitioner:

74,169.49

July 27, 2006
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Total %

23.96%
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SUBJECT TRACT V////////A

PENDING CASE • » • • •

CASEMGR: R.HEIL

PETITIONS

CASE #: C14-06-0099
ADDRESS: 2105 GOODRICH AVE. DATE: °6"07

SUBJECT AREA (acres): 1 INTLS: TRC

CITY GRID
REFERENCE
NUMBER

G20
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